GREEN-OAK PRESCHOOL
2021-2022 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Sept. 7 (Tues) Orientation Day for Tues., Thurs classes-9 AM
Sept. 8 (Wed.) Orientation Day for Mon., Wed., Fri. classes- 9 AM
Sept. 9 ( Thurs) First regular day of school for Tues., Thurs classes
Sept. 10 (Fri.) First regular day of school for Mon., Wed., Fri. classes
Oct. 1 (Fri) School closed. Kettering Closed

Nov 2 (Tues) School closed. Kettering Closed

Nov. 22-26  (Mon.-Fri.) School closed. Thanksgiving vacation

Dec. 20-Dec 31 (Mon-Fri) School closed. Christmas & New Year’s vacation
Jan. 3 (Mon.) First day of school following vacation

Jan. 17 (Mon.) School closed. Martin Luther King Day

Feb. 18 (Fri.) School closed. Kettering closed

Feb 21 (Mon.) School closed. President’s Day

Mar. 14-Mar 18(Mon.-Fri.) School closed. Spring vacation

Mar. 21 (Mon.) First day of school after spring vacation
Apr 8 (Fri.) School closed. Conference day

Apr. 15 (Fri.) School Closed. Good Friday

May 3 (Tues) School Closed. Kettering closed

May 16, 17 (Mon. Tues.)  Spring Programs (tentative-depending on covid)
May 23 (Mon.,) Last day for classes at school

May 25 (Wed.) Picnics at Indian Riffle Park (tentative-depending on covid)



